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709612 COTTEN ENGINEERING, INC
709480 ALL AMERICAN TROPHY
712320 PROGRESSIVE PUMP &
713855 CADET MANUFACTURING, INC
713349 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
713358 WAIT SALES COMPANY
713434 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
800085 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA
800186 SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS &
800607 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
800710 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
800711 SAND SPRINGS TROPHY CO
800713 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
800817 HARPER, PATTY LYONS
800823 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
800841 WM E DAYIS & SONS INC
800843 CHANDLER MATERIALS CO
800844 KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC
800847 ELLIS CONSTRUCTION
800964 SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS &
BO094S TYLER OUTDOOR ADVERTISING
800969 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
800970 ALL TIRE COMPANIES
870810 PARKS

870810 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
870810 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
870810 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
1987 — 1988 PARKING FUND

712686 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
800581 BATES, ARLEN

800582 JOHNSON, MITCH

800583 HOOT, CHERYL

800584 JOHNSON, ROBBIE SUE
800931 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
1987 — 1988 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND

710950 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER
711437 SUPER FOOD BARN 4089
711702 NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY
711706 HARCOURT BRACE JOVANOVICH
711707 NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY
712434 I1SAAC

712434 1SAAC

713078 SOUTHWESTERN BELL

713086 SOUTHWESTERN BELL

713088 LINKE, LISA

713093 CITY OF TULSA

713094 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
713097 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
713099 SOUTHWESTERN BELL

713100 SOUTHWESTERN BELL

713121 CKLLAHOMA SCHOOL SUPPLY
7131285 CARPENTER PAPER CO.
713126 B CLEAN SUPPLY

713127 EVE INCORPORATED

713136 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713136 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713136 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713136 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713136 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713137 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713137 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713137 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713137 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713137 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713138 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713138 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713138 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713139 SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS
713142 SOUTHWESTERN BELL

713146 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713215 JANUS BOOK PUBLISHERS
713216 GAMCO INDUSTRIES, INC
713237 INSTITURE FOR APPLIED
713287 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713287 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713287 STATE INSURANCE FUND
713408 SOUTH WESTERN PUBLISHING

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

MAINT.

TAXES

MAINT.

SUPPLIES

RESALE

TRAVEL

MAINT.

RESALE

MATERIALS
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
MATERIALS

MAINT.

SPECIAL EVENTS
MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
PAYROLL

FED. WH

STATE TAX

FICA

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TAXES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
SERVICES
SERVICES
BENEFITS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
SERVICES

23,895.00
83.40
436.00
2,580.00
1,712.04
7,954 .50
292.18
909.00
174,00
10,239.98
209.90
52.50
516.00
87.45
35.58
398.29
26.32
59.26
94.00
58.22
32.50
13.52
123.00
1,252.00
79.35
2.51
179.04

620.00
?.00
?.00

30.00
21.00
7.40

200.00
18.32
60.83
83.40

122.84
15.00
42.00
43.08
43.08

120.00
82.23

124.93

800.00
92.00
87.67
33.42

481.12

154.57
11.16

598.47
54 .40
16.46

4.42
6.05

598.47
34.60
16.46

4.42
6.05

5998.47

34 .60
4.42
84.75
43.08
4.42

261.09

212.06

713.00

598.47
34 .60

4.4P

672.13




