MONDAY, AUGUST	10, 1987 CONTINUED		
	,		
			,
709612	COTTEN ENGINEERING, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
709680	ALL AMERICAN TROPHY	SERVICES	83.40
712320 713255	PROGRESSIVE PUMP & CADET MANUFACTURING, INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	436.00 2,580.00
713233	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
713358	WAIT SALES COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
713434	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	292.18
800085	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	909.00
800186 E		MAINT.	174.00
800607	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	10,239.98
800710	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	MAINT.	209.90
800711 800713	SAND SPRINGS TROPHY CO GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SUPPLIES RESALE	52.50 516.00
800817	HARPER, PATTY LYONS	TRAVEL	87.45
800823 E		MAINT.	35.58
800841	WM E DAYIS & SONS INC	RESALE	398.29
800843 E		MATERIALS	26.32
800844	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	59.26
B00847 B00964 E	ELLIS CONSTRUCTION	MATERIALS	94.00
800964 E 800965	SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS & TYLER OUTDOOR ADVERTISING	MAINT. SPECIAL EVENTS	58.22 32.50
800763 B00969 E		MAINT.	13.52
800970 E		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	123.00
870810	PARKS	PAYROLL	1,252.00
870810	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. WH	79.35
870810	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE TAX	2.51
870810	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	179.04
1987 - 1988 PA	ARKING FUND		
712686	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SERVICES	620.00
800581	BATES, ARLEN	SUPPLIES	9.00
800582	JOHNSÓN, MITCH	SUPPLIES	9.00
800583	HOOT, CHERYL	SUPPLIES	30.00
800584	JOHNSON, ROBBIE SUE	SUPPLIES	21.00
800931	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	7.40
1987 - 1988 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND			
710950	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES	200.00
711437	SUPER FOOD BARN 4089	SERVICES	18.32
711702	NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SERVICES	60.83
711706	HARCOURT BRACE JOVANOVICH	SERVICES	83.40
711707 712434	NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712434	ISAAC ISAAC	SERVICES SERVICES	15.00 42.00
713078	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	43.08
713086	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	43.08
713088	LINKE, LISA	SERVICES	120.00
713093	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	82.23
713094	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	124.93
713097 713099	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	800.00
713100	SOUTHWESTERN BELL SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	92.00 87.67
713121	OKLAHOMA SCHOOL SUPPLY	SERVICES	35.42
713125	CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SERVICES	481.12
713126	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	154.57
713127	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	11.16
713136 713136	STATE INSURANCE FUND STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	598.47
713136	STATE INSURANCE FUND STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS BENEFITS	54.60 16.46
713136	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	4.42
713136	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	6.05
713137	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	598.47
713137	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	54.60
713137 713137	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	16.46
713137	STATE INSURANCE FUND STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS BENEFITS	4.42
713138	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	6.05 578.47
713138	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	54.60
713138	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	4.42
713139	SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	84.75
713142 713146	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	43.08
713146	STATE INSURANCE FUND JANUS BOOK PUBLISHERS	BENEFITS	4.42
713216	GAMCO INDUSTRIES, INC	SERVICES SERVICES	261.09
713237	INSTITURE FOR APPLIED	SERVICES	212.06 715.00
713287	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	598.47
713287	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	54.60
713287	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	4.42
713408	SOUTH WESTERN PUBLISHING	SERVICES	672.13
•.		•	